DPG1000 Series
Battery-, Loop-, and AC-Powered digital Pressure Gauges
•  Three power options: Battery, Loop, or AC / DC
• Vacuum to 5000 psi ranges
• ± 0.25 % and ± 0.10 % accuracy models
• 316 SS wetted parts
• Loop test function
• Easy-to-Read 3 1/2 digit LCD

W
19
(0.75)
19
(0.75)
D
PSIG
1⁄4 NPT
Dimensions: mm (inch)
W H D
Std Case 86 (3.38) 73 (2.88) 42 (1.65)
NEMA 4X 89 (3.5) 76 (3.0) 51 (2.0)
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Order Suffix Description
-F10 10 min auto shut-off for DPG1000B units
-F30 30 min auto shut-off for DPG1000B units
-NS No auto shut-off for DPG1000B units
BL Backlit display*
Options
* Not available with DPG1000L models, with compound range "30 V
100 G" models, or with DPGL1001 models.
Model No. Description
DPG1000-PS Wall mount 115 V AC power supply for
DPG1000AD units
DPG1000-RB Rubber boot for DPG1000B units
Accessories
DPG1000L-300G
shown smaller than
actual size
DPG1100B-1KG
with NEMA 4X  case
shown smaller than
actual size
To order NEMA 4X
case, specify model
number DPG1100
G-15
To Order
Range (PSI) ± 0.25 % Accuracy Standard
Case
± 0.25 % Accuracy NEMA 4X
Case
± 0.10 % Accuracy Standard
Case
Battery Powered
-30 inHg to 100.0 DPG1000B-30V100G DPG1100B-30V100G -
0 to 5.00 DPG1000B-05G DPG1100B-05G DPG1001B-05G
0 to 15.00 DPG1000B-15G DPG1100B-15G DPG1001B-15G
0 to 30.0 DPG1000B-30G DPG1100B-30G -
0 to 60.0 DPG1000B-60G DPG1100B-60G DPG1001B-60G
0 to 100.0 DPG1000B-100G DPG1100B-100G DPG1001B-100G
0 to 300 DPG1000B-300G DPG1100B-300G -
0 to 500 DPG1000B-500G DPG1100B-500G DPG1001B-500G
0 to 1000 DPG1000B-1KG DPG1100B-1KG DPG1001B-1KG
0 to 2000 DPG1000B-2KG DPG1100B-2KG -
0 to 3000 DPG1000B-3KG - -
0 to 5000 DPG1000B-5KG - -
Loop Powered - Backlight Not Available
0 to 5.00 DPG1000L-05G DPG1100L-05G DPG1001L-05G
0 to 15.00 DPG1000L-15G DPG1100L-15G DPG1001L-15G
0 to 30.0 DPG1000L-30G DPG1100L-30G -
0 to 60.0 DPG1000L-60G DPG1100L-60G DPG1001L-60G
0 to 100.0 DPG1000L-100G DPG1100L-100G DPG1001L-100G
0 to 300 DPG1000L-300G DPG1100L-300G -
0 to 500 DPG1000L-500G DPG1100L-500G DPG1001L-500G
0 to 1000 DPG1000L-1KG DPG1100L-1KG DPG1001L-1KG
0 to 2000 DPG1000L-2KG DPG1100L-2KG -
0 to 3000 DPG1000L-3KG - -
0 to 5000 DPG1000L-5KG - -
AC / DC Powered
-30 inHg to 100.0 DPG1000AD-30V100G DPG1100AD-30V100G -
0 to 5.00 DPG1000AD-05G DPG1100AD-05G DPG1001AD-05G
0 to 15.00 DPG1000AD-15G DPG1100AD-15G DPG1001AD-15G
0 to 30.0 DPG1000AD-30G DPG1100AD-30G -
0 to 60.0 DPG1000AD-60G DPG1100AD-60G DPG1001AD-60G
0 to 100.0 DPG1000AD-100G DPG1100AD-100G DPG1001AD-100G
0 to 300 DPG1000AD-300G DPG1100AD-300G -
0 to 500 DPG1000AD-500G DPG1100AD-500G DPG1001AD-500G
0 to 1000 DPG1000AD-1KG DPG1100AD-1KG DPG1001AD-1KG
0 to 2000 DPG1000AD-2KG DPG1100AD-2KG -
0 to 3000 DPG1000AD-3KG - -
0 to 5000 DPG1000AD-5KG - -
Comes complete with operator’s manual. DPG1001 models also include NIST-traceable calibration certificate.
15, 30 and 100 psi models available with absolute pressure range on DPG1000B models. Change model number from “-15G” to “-15A”,
“-30G” to “-30A”, or “-100G” to “-100A”, and add additional cost to price.
Ordering Examples: DPG1000B-100G, ±0.25% battery-powered digital gauge, 0 to 100.0 psig range. DPG1000BBL-60G, battery-
powered ± 0.25 % unit, 60 psi range.
DPG1001L-500G, ± 0.1 % loop-powered digital gauge, 0 to 500 psig range.
G-16
dwyeromega.com
omega.com®
UNIVERSAL